

Misc ex 428 of 2025
Present: Mr Saloar Alam, JM 5th Court, Asansol (I/C)

Order dated:-
27.02.2026

The record is today fixed for appearance and SR.
PO is transferred. Ld. JM, 2nd court, Asansol is in charge.
Petitioner is present and files Track report.
Let it be kept with record.
Fix **12.03.2026** for appearance and SR.

JM 5th Court, Asansol (I/C)